Solihull

Name
Preece, Tony
Anderton, Robin A
Robson, Roland
Wood, Penny A
Byrne, Nigel
Johnson, Mike ]
Joy, Praveen
Farooq, Rayyan A
Horsley, Dennis M
Stokes, Geoffrey N

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

536
531
400
343
276
246
223
137
67

39

Chen, Daniel Xingyu -10

McHugh, Ben
Warden, Mike
Green, John
Nevin, Mike
Smith, Paul ]
Larkin, Ben

-181
-81

-120
-341
-266
-266
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